Title
Mary Who Wrote Frankenstein

Important Thing about Margaret Wise Brown

On Wings of Words

Feed Your Mind

River of Words

Dear Mr. Dickens

Just Like Beverly

Scraps Book

Poem Forest

She Made a Monster
Alabama Spitfire

Boy, a Mouse and a Spider
Ordinary, Extraordinary Jane Austen
Extraordinary Mark Twain
One Fun Day with Lewis Carroll
Author: a True Story
Sparky and Spike

Saving the Countryside
Through the Wardrobe
Finding Narnia

John Ronald's Dragons
Hope is an Arrow

Beatrix Potter, Scientist
Nonsense

Paper Bag Princess: The Story Behind the Story

Poem for Peter

Brave Jane Austen
Big Machines
Maurice Sendak
Imagine That

Raven Named Grip
Exquisite

Most Clever Girl
Agatha Christie

Astrid Lindgren
Charles Dickens
Hans Christian Andersen
Jane Austen

L. M. Montgomery
Mary Shelley

Amanda Gorman
J.R.R. Tolkien

Born to Draw Comics
Jump at the Sun

My Uncle Emily

My Life in Dog Years
Drawing from Memory
| Want to Write Books
Shel Silverstein

Shel Silverstein: Poet
Invincible Louisa

Author Biographies

Author
Bailey, Linda
Barnett, Mac
Berne, Jennifer
Bryant, Jen
Bryant, Jen
Churnin, Nancy
Conrad, Vicki
Ehlert, Lois
Fountain, Carrie
Fulton, Lynn
Hegedus, Bethany
Herkert, Barbara
Hopkinson, Deborah
Kerley, Barbara
Krull, Kathleen
Lester, Helen
Lowell, Barbara
Marshall, Linda
Maslo, Lina
McAlister, Caroline
McAlister, Caroline
McCarthy, Cory
Metcalf, Lindsay
Mortensen, Lori
Munsch, Robert
Pinkney, Andrea
Pliscou, Lisa
Rinker, Sherri
Bowman, Chris
Sierra, Judy
Singer, Marilyn
Slade, Suzanne
Stirling, Jasmine
Vegara, Isabel
Vegara, Isabel
Vegara, Isabel
Vegara, Isabel
Vegara, Isabel
Vegara, Isabel
Vegara, Isabel
Vegara, Maria
Vegara, Maria
Wadsworth, Ginger
Williams, Alicia
Yolen, Jane
Paulsen, Gary
Say, Allen
Dunn, Mary
Bowman, Chris
Lynette, Rachel
Meigs, Cornelia

Call #
E Bail
E Barn
E Bern
E Brya
E Brya
E Chur
E Conr
E Ehle
E Foun
E Fult
E Hege
E Herk
E Hopk
E Kerl
E Krul
E Lest
E Lowe
E Mars
E Masl
E Mcal
E Mcal
E Mcca
E Metc
E Mort
E Muns
E Pink
E Plis
E Rink
E Send
E Sier
E Sing
E Slad
E Stir
E Vega
E Vega
E Vega
E Vega
E Vega
E Vega
E Vega
E Vega
E Vega
E Wads
E Will
E Yole
J 636.7
J709.2
J 808
J 811.54
J 811.54
J B Alcott

RA

RA

RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
3.3
4.2

4.6
4.6

4.2
3.5

4.3
4.7
4.1

5.8

5.8

4.7

3.9
3.6

4.8

4.7

5.6
4.1
5.2
3.9



Title
Perfect Wizard: Hans Christian Andersen
Who Was Maya Angelou?
Who Was Jane Austen
Jane Austen
Lost Boy
Who Is Judy Blume?
Who was Lewis Carroll
Kid Authors
D is for Dahl
Who Was Roald Dahl?
Who Was Charles Dickens?
Who Were the Brothers Grimm?
Who Was Ernest Hemingway
Who Is Jeff Kinney?
Jeff Kinney
C. S. Lewis: Christian and Storyteller
Gary Paulsen
Caught by the Sea: My Life on Boats

Guts: the True Story Behind Hatchet and the Brian

Who Was Edgar Allen Poe?
Who Was Beatrix Potter

Beatrix Potter

J. K. Rowling

Who is J K Rowling

Meet J. K. Rowling

Who Was Charles Schulz

Who Was Maurice Sendak?
Theodor Geisel

Dr. Seuss

Who Was Dr. Seuss?

Dr. Seuss

Dr. Seuss

Dr. Seuss

Shakespeare

Who Was William Shakespeare?
Meet Shel Silverstein

Who Is R. L. Stine

Who Was Harriet Beecher Stowe
| Begin with Spring

Author Biographies

Author
Yolen, Jane
Labrecque, Ellen
Fabiny, Sarah
Wagner, Heather
Yolen, Jane
Anderson, Kirsten
Pollack, Pam
Stabler, David
Cooling, Wendy
Kelley, True
Pollack, Pam
Reed, Avery
Gigliotti, Jim
Kinney, Patrick
Leaf, Christina
Gormley, Beatrice
Paterra, Elizabeth
Paulsen, Gary
Paulsen, Gary
Gigliotti, Jim
Fabiny, Sarah
Yuan, Margaret
Compson, William
Pollack, Pam
Ward, Stasia
Holub, Joan
Pascal, Janet
Dean, Tanya
Levine, Stuart
Pascal, Janet
Rau, Dana
Waxman, Laura
Woods, Mae

Carew-Miller, Anna

Mannis, Celeste
Ward, Stasia
Payne, M. D.

Rau, Dana Meachen

Dunlap, Julie

J. R. R. Tolkien: the Man Who Created the Lord of Coren, Michael

Who Was JRR Tolkien?

Who Was Mark Twain?

Who Was Jules Verne

Who Was E. B. White

Some Writer

Who Was Walt Whitman?
Who Was Laura Ingalls Wilder

Laura Ingalls Wilder: Storyteller of the Prairie

Rick Riordan
Button Pusher
First Time for Everything

Pollack, Pam
Prince, April
Buckley, James
Herman, Gail
Sweet, Melissa
Anderson, Kirsten
Demuth, Patricia

Wadsworth, Ginger

Leaf, Christina
Page, Tyler
Santat, Dan

Call #
J B Andersen
J B Angelou
J B Austen
J B Austen
J B Barrie
J B Blume
J B Carroll
J B Collection
J B Dahl
J B Dahl
J B Dickens
J B Grimm
J B Hemingway
J B Kinney
J B Kinney
J B Lewis
J B Paulsen
J B Paulsen
J B Paulsen
J B Poe
J B Potter
J B Potter
J B Rowling
J B Rowling
J B Rowling
J B Schulz
J B Sendak
J B Seuss
J B Seuss
J B Seuss
J B Seuss
J B Seuss
J B Seuss
J B Shakespeare
J B Shakespeare
J B Silverstein
J B Stine
J B Stowe
J B Thoreau
J B Tolkien
J B Tolkien
J B Twain
J B Verne
J B White
J B White
J B Whitman
J B Wilder
J B Wilder
J Fantasy Rior
J GN Page
J GN Sant

12/16/2023

AR
5.2
5.8
5.8

52

5.8

5
4.6
5.7
5.8
5.5
5.5
4.1
5.5
6.3
6.5

6
5.2
6.1

5.6
7.3
5.3
5.5

5.3

6.8
6.6
4.8
4.7

5.5

6.5

4.8
7.7
4.2



Author Biographies

Title
Charles Schulz
Tiny Tim
Laura Ingalls Wilder
Genius Under the Table
Teaching with Favorite Lois Ehlert Books
Teaching with Favorite Tomie DePaola Books
Teaching with Favorite Patricia Polacco Books
Lois Lowry
Daniel Handler: the Real Lemony Snicket
Mother Goose of Pudding Lane
Work in Progress
Bad Boy
Along Came a Radioactive Spider

Author
Schuetz, Kari
Klimo, Kate
Leaf, Christina
Yelchin, Eugene
Chanko, Pamela
DeAngelis, Laurie
Rhodes, Immacula
Bowman, Chris
Haugen, Hayley
Raschka, Chris
Lerner, Jarrett
Myers, Walter Dean
Eriksen, Annie

Call #
J GN Schu
J History Klim 11
J History Wild
J History Yelch
J Pro 813.54
J Pro 813.54
J Pro 813.54
J Reality Lowr
J Reality Snic
MG 398.8
J Reality Lern
J Reality Myer
E Erik

12/16/2023

AR
4.2
5.3

4

3.9

6.5



