

Author Biographies

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Mary Who Wrote Frankenstein	Bailey, Linda	E Bail	3.3
Important Thing about Margaret Wise Brown	Barnett, Mac	E Barn	4.2
On Wings of Words	Berne, Jennifer	E Bern	
Feed Your Mind	Bryant, Jen	E Brya	4.6
River of Words	Bryant, Jen	E Brya	4.6
Dear Mr. Dickens	Churnin, Nancy	E Chur	
Just Like Beverly	Conrad, Vicki	E Conr	4.2
Scraps Book	Ehlert, Lois	E Ehle	3.5
Poem Forest	Fountain, Carrie	E Foun	
She Made a Monster	Fulton, Lynn	E Fult	4.3
Alabama Spitfire	Hegedus, Bethany	E Hege	4.7
Boy, a Mouse and a Spider	Herkert, Barbara	E Herk	4.1
Ordinary, Extraordinary Jane Austen	Hopkinson, Deborah	E Hopk	RA
Extraordinary Mark Twain	Kerley, Barbara	E Kerl	5.8
One Fun Day with Lewis Carroll	Krull, Kathleen	E Krul	
Author: a True Story	Lester, Helen	E Lest	
Sparky and Spike	Lowell, Barbara	E Lowe	RA
Saving the Countryside	Marshall, Linda	E Mars	
Through the Wardrobe	Maslo, Lina	E Masl	
Finding Narnia	McAlister, Caroline	E Mcal	
John Ronald's Dragons	McAlister, Caroline	E Mcal	
Hope is an Arrow	McCarthy, Cory	E Mcca	
Beatrix Potter, Scientist	Metcalf, Lindsay	E Metc	
Nonsense	Mortensen, Lori	E Mort	
Paper Bag Princess: The Story Behind the Story	Munsch, Robert	E Muns	5.8
Poem for Peter	Pinkney, Andrea	E Pink	RA
Brave Jane Austen	Pliscou, Lisa	E Plis	4.7
Big Machines	Rinker, Sherri	E Rink	RA
Maurice Sendak	Bowman, Chris	E Send	3.9
Imagine That	Sierra, Judy	E Sier	3.6
Raven Named Grip	Singer, Marilyn	E Sing	
Exquisite	Slade, Suzanne	E Slad	4.8
Most Clever Girl	Stirling, Jasmine	E Stir	
Agatha Christie	Vegara, Isabel	E Vega	
Astrid Lindgren	Vegara, Isabel	E Vega	
Charles Dickens	Vegara, Isabel	E Vega	
Hans Christian Andersen	Vegara, Isabel	E Vega	
Jane Austen	Vegara, Isabel	E Vega	
L. M. Montgomery	Vegara, Isabel	E Vega	4.7
Mary Shelley	Vegara, Isabel	E Vega	
Amanda Gorman	Vegara, Maria	E Vega	
J.R.R. Tolkien	Vegara, Maria	E Vega	
Born to Draw Comics	Wadsworth, Ginger	E Wads	
Jump at the Sun	Williams, Alicia	E Will	
My Uncle Emily	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	4
My Life in Dog Years	Paulsen, Gary	J 636.7	5.6
Drawing from Memory	Say, Allen	J 709.2	4.1
I Want to Write Books	Dunn, Mary	J 808	5.2
Shel Silverstein	Bowman, Chris	J 811.54	3.9
Shel Silverstein: Poet	Lynette, Rachel	J 811.54	4
Invincible Louisa	Meigs, Cornelia	J B Alcott	8

Author Biographies

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Perfect Wizard: Hans Christian Andersen	Yolen, Jane	J B Andersen	5.2
Who Was Maya Angelou?	Labrecque, Ellen	J B Angelou	5.8
Who Was Jane Austen	Fabiny, Sarah	J B Austen	5.8
Jane Austen	Wagner, Heather	J B Austen	
Lost Boy	Yolen, Jane	J B Barrie	5.2
Who Is Judy Blume?	Anderson, Kirsten	J B Blume	
Who was Lewis Carroll	Pollack, Pam	J B Carroll	5.8
Kid Authors	Stabler, David	J B Collection	
D is for Dahl	Cooling, Wendy	J B Dahl	5
Who Was Roald Dahl?	Kelley, True	J B Dahl	4.6
Who Was Charles Dickens?	Pollack, Pam	J B Dickens	5.7
Who Were the Brothers Grimm?	Reed, Avery	J B Grimm	5.8
Who Was Ernest Hemingway	Gigliotti, Jim	J B Hemingway	5.5
Who Is Jeff Kinney?	Kinney, Patrick	J B Kinney	5.5
Jeff Kinney	Leaf, Christina	J B Kinney	4.1
C. S. Lewis: Christian and Storyteller	Gormley, Beatrice	J B Lewis	5.5
Gary Paulsen	Paterra, Elizabeth	J B Paulsen	6.3
Caught by the Sea: My Life on Boats	Paulsen, Gary	J B Paulsen	6.5
Guts: the True Story Behind Hatchet and the Brian	Paulsen, Gary	J B Paulsen	
Who Was Edgar Allen Poe?	Gigliotti, Jim	J B Poe	6
Who Was Beatrix Potter	Fabiny, Sarah	J B Potter	5.2
Beatrix Potter	Yuan, Margaret	J B Potter	6.1
J. K. Rowling	Compson, William	J B Rowling	
Who is J K Rowling	Pollack, Pam	J B Rowling	5.6
Meet J. K. Rowling	Ward, Stasia	J B Rowling	7.3
Who Was Charles Schulz	Holub, Joan	J B Schulz	5.3
Who Was Maurice Sendak?	Pascal, Janet	J B Sendak	5.5
Theodor Geisel	Dean, Tanya	J B Seuss	
Dr. Seuss	Levine, Stuart	J B Seuss	
Who Was Dr. Seuss?	Pascal, Janet	J B Seuss	5.3
Dr. Seuss	Rau, Dana	J B Seuss	
Dr. Seuss	Waxman, Laura	J B Seuss	
Dr. Seuss	Woods, Mae	J B Seuss	6.8
Shakespeare	Carew-Miller, Anna	J B Shakespeare	6.6
Who Was William Shakespeare?	Mannis, Celeste	J B Shakespeare	4.8
Meet Shel Silverstein	Ward, Stasia	J B Silverstein	4.7
Who Is R. L. Stine	Payne, M. D.	J B Stine	
Who Was Harriet Beecher Stowe	Rau, Dana Meachen	J B Stowe	6
I Begin with Spring	Dunlap, Julie	J B Thoreau	
J. R. R. Tolkien: the Man Who Created the Lord of	Coren, Michael	J B Tolkien	
Who Was JRR Tolkien?	Pollack, Pam	J B Tolkien	5.5
Who Was Mark Twain?	Prince, April	J B Twain	
Who Was Jules Verne	Buckley, James	J B Verne	6
Who Was E. B. White	Herman, Gail	J B White	
Some Writer	Sweet, Melissa	J B White	6.5
Who Was Walt Whitman?	Anderson, Kirsten	J B Whitman	
Who Was Laura Ingalls Wilder	Demuth, Patricia	J B Wilder	4.8
Laura Ingalls Wilder: Storyteller of the Prairie	Wadsworth, Ginger	J B Wilder	7.7
Rick Riordan	Leaf, Christina	J Fantasy Rior	4.2
Button Pusher	Page, Tyler	J GN Page	
First Time for Everything	Santat, Dan	J GN Sant	

Author Biographies

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Charles Schulz	Schuetz, Kari	J GN Schu	4.2
Tiny Tim	Klimo, Kate	J History Klim 11	5.3
Laura Ingalls Wilder	Leaf, Christina	J History Wild	4
Genius Under the Table	Yelchin, Eugene	J History Yelch	
Teaching with Favorite Lois Ehlert Books	Chanko, Pamela	J Pro 813.54	
Teaching with Favorite Tomie DePaola Books	DeAngelis, Laurie	J Pro 813.54	
Teaching with Favorite Patricia Polacco Books	Rhodes, Immacula	J Pro 813.54	
Lois Lowry	Bowman, Chris	J Reality Lowr	3.9
Daniel Handler: the Real Lemony Snicket	Haugen, Hayley	J Reality Snic	
Mother Goose of Pudding Lane	Raschka, Chris	MG 398.8	
Work in Progress	Lerner, Jarrett	J Reality Lern	
Bad Boy	Myers, Walter Dean	J Reality Myer	6.5
Along Came a Radioactive Spider	Eriksen, Annie	E Erik	